
FROM THE COLLECTION
One Faith, One Heart, One Mind

MP3 Album #30149265

ocp.org | 1-800-LITURGY (548-8749)

EXCELLENCE IN SACRED CHORAL MUSIC

30136413 Suscipe (Take, Lord, and Receive) Luke D. Rosen 
30136414 (PDF) SATB or TTBB

Suscipe
(Take, Lord, and Receive)

Luke D. Rosen

Prev
iew

Edition #30136413



2

Edition 30136413 Printed in USA

To the “Men and Women for Others” at St. John’s Jesuit High School & Academy, Toledo, OH

Suscipe
(SATB)

Based on the Spiritual Exercises Luke D. Rosen 
of St. Ignatius of Loyola 

Music © 2013, 2015, Luke D. Rosen. Published by TRINITAS, 5536 NE Hassalo, Portland, OR 97213. All rights reserved.

&

?

44

44

43

43

Soprano
Alto

Tenor
Bass

Œ œ œ œ œ

Take, Lord, and re

œ œ œ œ

Œ
œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ

Gently, freely  (q = ca. 70)

F

F
.˙ œ œ

ceive all my

.˙ œ œ

.˙ œ œ.˙ œ œ

œ œ ˙ ‰ jœ

lib er ty, my

œ œ ˙ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ ‰
jœœ œ ˙ Jœ

- - -

&

?

43

43

87

87

44

44

4

œ œ
jœ ‰ œ œ

mem o ry, un der

œ œ Jœ œ œ

œ œ
jœ
‰
œ œœ œ Jœ œ œ

œ jœ ‰ œ œ œ

stand ing and my en

œ Jœ œ œ œ

œ œ
jœ
‰
œ œ œœ Jœ œ œ œ

- - - - - -

&

?

44

44

43

43

44

44

6

œ ˙ œ

tire

œ œ ˙

˙ ˙˙ ˙

˙ œœ œ œ

.˙ .˙

œ ˙ Œ

will,

œ ˙

.˙
Œ.˙

&

?

43

43

44

44

42

42

9

œ œ œ œ œ

all I have and

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

P

P

˙ œ œ

call my

˙ œ

œ œ œ˙ œb

rit.

rit.

œ œ .˙
U

own.

wu

wUwu

Prev
iew

Edition #30136413



3

Suscipe

&

?

42

42

44

44

43

43

44

44

12

Œ
œ œ

You have

œ œ

Œ
œ œœ œb

With movement

œb œ œ œb œb œ

giv en all to

œb œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œb œ œ œœb œ œ œb

˙b œ

me. To

˙ œ

œb ˙
˙b œb

(no breath)

(no breath)

-

&

?

44

44

45

45

42

42

15

œn œ œ œ

you, Lord, I re

œ# œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ
œN œ œ œ

f
poco rit.

poco rit.f

˙ ˙
U

ŒU

turn it.

œ .˙
u

œn .˙
U

Œuœ .˙
u

-

&

?

42

42

43

43

42

42

44

44

17

œ œ œ œ

Ev ery thing is

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ

Tempo rubato
p

p

˙ œ œ

yours; do

˙ œ œ

˙b œ œ˙b œ œ

P

P

œ œ œ œ

with it what you

œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œœ œ œ œb

- -

&

?

44

44

86

86

43

43

20

œ œ jœ ‰ œ œ

will. Give me

˙ Jœ
œ œ

˙ jœ ‰
œ œ

˙ Jœ œN œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

on ly your love and your

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ

f

f

-

&

?

43

43

44

44

22

.˙

grace,

œ œ œ

.˙ .˙

(no breath)

(no breath)

˙ œ œ

that is e

˙ œ œ

˙b œ œ˙ œ œ

molto rit.

molto rit.

P

P

˙ ˙

nough for

˙ ˙

˙b ˙˙ ˙

w

me.

w

w
w

U

U
-

Prev
iew

Edition #30136413



4

Suscipe

&

?

43

43

26

Œ œ œ œ œ

Take, Lord, and re

œ œ œ œ

Œ
œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ

Gently, freely  (q = ca. 60)

p

p

.˙ œ œ

ceive all my

.˙ œ œ

.˙ œ œ.˙ œ œ

œ œ ˙ ‰ jœ

lib er ty, my

œ œ ˙ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ ‰
jœœ œ ˙ Jœ

-- -

&

?

43

43

87

87

44

44

29

œ œ
jœ ‰ œ œ

mem o ry, un der

œ œ Jœ œ œ

œ œ
jœ
‰
œ œœ œ Jœ œ œ

œ jœ ‰ œ œ œ

stand ing and my en

œ Jœ œ œ œ

œ œ
jœ
‰
œ œ œœ Jœ œ œ œ

-- -- - -

&

?

44

44

43

43

44

44

31

œ ˙ œ

tire

œ œ ˙

˙ ˙˙ ˙

˙ œœ œ œ

.˙ .˙

œ ˙ Œ

will,

œ ˙

.˙
Œ.˙

&

?

43

43

44

44

34

œ œ œ œ œ

all I have and

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

π

π

˙ œ œ

call my

˙ œ

œ œ œ˙ œb

molto rit.

molto rit.

œ œ .˙

own.

w

wwPrev
iew

Edition #30136413



5
To the “Men and Women for Others” at St. John’s Jesuit High School & Academy, Toledo, OH

Suscipe
(TTBB)

Based on the Spiritual Exercises Luke D. Rosen 
of St. Ignatius of Loyola 

Music © 2013, 2015, Luke D. Rosen. Published by TRINITAS, 5536 NE Hassalo, Portland, OR 97213. All rights reserved.
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